Datenblatt

Profipress G-Muffe
mit SC-Contur
- Pressanschlisse

T Ausstattung
"ﬁ - : \?l \ Dichtelemente HNBR
1 \\ﬂ ~ Modell 2615
S Artikel 346 508
E

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

c0ae475e31933c639b6c502021944d5e10693778

22
5 mm
51 mm
62,972 g
124,32 cm?

Kupfer
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